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OUR SERVICES

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Amazon deep cleanse facial

Relaxing glow facial

Workout facial

hydration boost facial
Dermaplanning

Hyloronic acid peel

Chemical peel

Chemical peel(face+neck)

Microneedling(face)

Microneedling( face +neck)

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Full body swedish

Full body Hotstone

Full body Aromatherapy

Full body deep tissue

45min

60min

45min

45min

45min

45min

45min

50min

45min

50min

60min

60min

60min

60min

R350

R450

R300

R450

R400

R400

R500

R600
R650

R750

R400

R450

R480

R500

Self-care is not selfish
and The Best Gift to Yourself
is A Little Attention and Love

Spa and Massage are not a luxury.
They surprisingly have had positive
effects on every medical condition
we've looked at. Indeed, they bring
about healthier and happier lives.

We help you to ease your muscles,
recharge your body's essential
energies, and calm your mind.

Back,neck and shoulder swedish
Back.,neck and shoulder Hotstone
Back,neck and shoulder Aromatherapy
Back,neck and shoulder deep tissue
Foot massage(pressure point)

Hand massage(pressure points)

Indian head, neck and shoulder

BODY TREATMENTS

Vajacial

Body peel

Dark inner thighs treatment
Cellulite treatment

Full body scrub

Back scrub

MICROBLADDING, TINT

Microbladding

Microbladding touch up
Eyebrow tint

Eyebrow +eyelash tint

FOOT TREATMENT

Foot peel

Manicure
Pedicure
Gelish manicure

Gelish Pedicure

30min
30min
30min
30min
25min
25min

25min

60min

60min

45min

45min

60 min

25min

90min

90min

15min

20min

30min

45min
45min
60min

60min

R230
R250
R280
R300
R200
R180

R200

R480

F.R400

R350

R400

R450

R200

R1100

R600

R100

R130

R250

R300
R300
R350
R350



OUR SERVICES

NAILS

Gel hands,toes

Gel with tips

Acrylic (1 colour)

Acrylic (2 or more colour)
Design(per nail)

Gel soak off

Acrylic soak off

Men nail grooming

LASHES

Cluster
Classic

Eyelash removal

ADD ON

Glow mask

Hydro gel maque
Hyloronic acid flash filler
Led mask

hotstone

Back scrub

Foot peel
Aromatherapy
Cupping cups

DNA THERAPY (EMS)
Wooden stick

45min
60min
45min
45min
15min
15min
15min

20mim

60min
60min

30min

10min
10min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min

15min

R200
R250
R280
R300
R10

R8O

R100
R200

R300
R400
R250

R140

R150

R200
R250
R100
R100
R100
R100
R100
R100
R100

Relax
Renew

Refresh
Rejuvenate

Kids treatments (under 12)

Full body massage 45min
Mini Manicure 30min
Mini Pedicure 30min
Relaxing facial 45min

Terms and conditions

1. 50% payment is required to confirm your appointment
2. Kindly arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled treatment.

To be able to change and complete a consultation with a therapist.

3. Please alert the therapist about these contra indications
-high blood pressure or heart condition
-pregnancy,Epilepsy and diabetes

-Product allergies

- Muscle or joint injuries

4. Make sure phones are switched off

Cancelation policy

1. 6 hours advance notice is required for cancelation and rescheduling.

If this is not adhered to, 50% of the treatment fee will be charged.

R250
R200
R200
R280

2. Late arrival will result in a reduction of treatment time whilst the full treatment

fee will apply.




