ABOUT US.



Our aim is to balance human wellbeing through our spa and esthetic treatments. We also embrace nature through our scenery that is full of life and outdoor treatments.

Our treatments are performed by our qualified medical aestheticians, Somatologist s and skin therapists.



BALANCING HUMAN WELL BALANCING

BOOK NOW

FOR BOOKINGS AND INFORMATION:

- **(C)** 069 166 9517
- zuzuwellnesscentre@gmail.com
- 35 Musgrave Road.Durban



OUR SERVICES

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Amazon deep cleanse facial	45min	R350
It best to decongest pores, reducing oil on the skin and uplifting impurities.		
Relaxing glow facial	60min	R450
It a gentle cleansing and exfoliating facial, which includes mask to hydrate the skin and Relaxing Massage		
Workout facial	45min	R300
blood and oxygen circulation is enhanced. This leaves skin feeling immediately refreshed and rejuvenated.		
hydration boost facial	45min	R450
It moisturizes and nourishes the skin and Removes dead skin and		
Dermaplanning It removes dead skin cells and vellus hairs. Leaving the skin smooth and glowing.	45min	R400
Hyloronic acid peel	45min	R400
This treatment reduces aging signs and rejuvenates the skin. It hydrates and moisturizes the skin from the inside out		
Chemical peel	45min	R500
It Improves the skin appearance and treats skin concerns, such as Pigmentation,acne,aging ect.		
Chemical peel(face+neck)	50min	R600
Microneedling(face)	45min	R650
It helps stimulate the skin healing process, so It produces more collagen and elastin.		
Microneedling(face +neck)	50min	R750
MASSAGE TREATMENTS		
Full body swedish	60min	R400
It uses long strokes and light-to firm pressure to provide gentle relaxation		
Full body Hotstone	60min	R450
It uses long strokes and light-to firm pressure to provide gentle relaxation while introducing hotstones		
Full body Aromatherapy	60min	R480
It uses long strokes and light-to firm pressure to provide gentle relaxation. Additional of essential oils.		
Full body deep tissue	60min	R500
It used to release deep tension in the muscles and		

connective tissues. It a firm to hard pressure massage

Self-care is not selfish and The Best Gift to Yourself is A Little Attention and Love

Spa and Massage are not a luxury. They surprisingly have had positive effects on every medical condition we've looked at. Indeed, they bring about healthier and happier lives.

We help you to ease your muscles, recharge your body's essential energies, and calm your mind.



Back,neck and shoulder swedish	30min	R230
Back,neck and shoulder Hotstone	30min	R250
Back,neck and shoulder Aromatherapy	30min	R280
Back,neck and shoulder deep tissue	30min	R300
Foot massage(pressure point)	25min	R200
Hand massage(pressure points)	25min	R180
Indian head, neck and shoulder	25min	R200

BODY TREATMENTS

Vajacial It helps to exfoliate the skin and remove dead skin cells, revealing brighter, more radiant skin in the intermate area	60min	R480
Body peel It is used to improve skin tone and texture from neck to toe.	60min	F.R400
Dark inner thighs treatment	45min	R350
It is used to improve skin tone and dark inner thighs.		
Cellulite treatment It using cupping cups to massage and smooth the appearance	45min	R400
cellulite. Full body scrub It helps exfoliate the skin dead skin cells. Leaving a smooth and	60 min	R450
fresh body skin. Back scrub	25min	R200

MICROBLADDING, TINT

Microbladding	90min	R1100
It a semi permanent technique for enhancing the appearance of the eyebrows.		
Microbladding touch up	90min	R600
It a temporary colour for eyebrow.		
Eyebrow tint	15min	R100
Eyebrow +eyelash tint	20min	R130

FOOT TREATMENT

Foot peel It a chemical exfoliation that applied under the feets.	30min	R250
Leaving it soft and smooth Manicure	45min	R300
Pedicure	45min	R300
Gelish manicure Gelish Pedicure	60min 60min	R350 R350

OUR SERVICES

NAILS

45min	R200
60min	R250
45min	R280
45min	R300
15min	R10
15min	R80
15min	R100
20mim	R200
	60min 45min 45min 15min 15min

LASHES

Cluster	60min	R300
Classic	60min	R400
Eyelash removal	30min	R250

ADD ON

Glow mask	10min	R140
Hydro gel maque	10min	R150
Hyloronic acid flash filler	15min	R200
Led mask	15min	R250
hotstone	15min	R100
Back scrub	15min	R100
Foot peel	15min	R100
Aromatherapy	15min	R100
Cupping cups	15min	R100
DNA THERAPY (EMS)	15min	R100
Wooden stick	15min	R100

Relax Renew Refresh Rejuvenate



Kids treatments (under 12)

Full body massage	45min	R250
Mini Manicure	30min	R200
Mini Pedicure	30min	R200
Relaxing facial	45min	R280

Terms and conditions

- 1. 50% payment is required to confirm your appointment
- 2. Kindly arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled treatment.

To be able to change and complete a consultation with a therapist.

- 3. Please alert the therapist about these contra indications
- -high blood pressure or heart condition
- -pregnancy,Epilepsy and diabetes
- -Product allergies
- Muscle or joint injuries
- 4. Make sure phones are switched off

Cancelation policy

- 1. 6 hours advance notice is required for cancelation and rescheduling. If this is not adhered to, 50% of the treatment fee will be charged.
- 2. Late arrival will result in a reduction of treatment time whilst the full treatment fee will apply.